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Price
1,872.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.13% (21.00)

JP3249600002

6971

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

15,761 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,872.00 JPY (5,800)
1,881.00 JPY (800)
1,886.00 JPY
1,910.50 JPY
1,872.00 JPY
1,851.00 JPY
1,883.3738 JPY
3,023,200
56,938,156.50
4,103

1,150,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: KYOCERA CORP &
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3249600002-2024-07-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3249600002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3249600002&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3249600002&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b57feb9e1aefee6ff2fdd30d9968df3e120071a1af0c66bbe3380bcdefc6e2c&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f80c17da455532c53&time=1722392837&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63ab8393e0577367844ec2c1bd944c4d56a21f8dae4e0779f68751580280b653&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f2943e200f9a045d&time=1722392837&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ede341edebd95781e4f961b4860194029bea4ac26b5976647910062d4461d5a&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25364b3ff54b3956c&time=1722392837&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fff1a4195a71bc132440e4c69d5a5b571481c3b135bb6afcb57a4f672c36b38&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1ed7ef795436c027&time=1722392837&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17eb51e1c7efebb60a012a313bd3549c0708abc3d732c018db492c48b352d059&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcb0763185eba9ac1&time=1722392837&tool=RSC

KYOCERA CORP

Details

2024/07/29 08:00:00

Price

1,872.00 JPY

Difference €  1.13%(21.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3249600002
Symbol 6971
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,761 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,872.00 JPY (5,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1,881.00 JPY (800)
Open 1,886.00 JPY
High 1,910.50 JPY
Low 1,872.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,851.00 JPY
VWAP 1,883.3738 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,023,200
Trading volume 56,938,156.50
Number of trades 4,103
Last size 1,150,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -13.81% -0.43% +8.40%
Perf (abs.) -300.00 -8.00 +145.00
Beta 0.66 0.80 0.82
Volatility 19.11 21.45 21.03

5Y

2,250.00

2,125.00 w

2,000.00 n

1,875.00 H.ﬁ i ~| | .

|
ﬂ A
1,750.00 ﬂ“ | ll‘ M IIA
¥ LU LIP
1,625.00 '
b | |
I
1,500.00 rM ‘
1,375.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,882.00 JPY (3,685,120)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,901.38 JPY (4,206,480)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,925.53 JPY (4,351,110)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,962.27 JPY (4,296,668)
YTD High | date 2,333.50 JPY (2024/01/23)
YTD Low | date 1,753.50 JPY (2024/05/30)
52 Weeks High | date 2,333.50 JPY (2024/01/23)
52 Weeks Low | date 1,753.50 JPY (2024/05/30)

All listings for KYOCERA CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 11.215 EUR
29

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 1,872.00 JPY

Exchange 29

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 11.165 EUR
29

Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 11.175 EUR
29

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:49 10.92 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
56.94 4,103
0.00 &
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66814596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213008

KYOCERA CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/ 20:18 12.114USD 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:31 11.105 EUR 0.00
29

2024/07/ 21:05 11.23EUR  0.00
29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18333

KYOCERA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

KHOLCER

Contact Details
KYOCERA CORP.

6 Takeda Tobadono-cho, Fushimi-Ku -
612-8501 Kyoto

Telefon: +
Fax: +81-75-604-3501
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: KYOCERA CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Company Profile

Kyocera Corp. engages in the design, development, production, manufacture and sale
electronic equipment. It operates through the following segments: Fine Ceramics,
Semiconductor Components, Applied Ceramic Products, Electronic Devices,
Telecommunications Equipment, Information Equipment and Others. The Fine Ceramics

segment provides components for semiconductor processing equipment, flat panel display

manufacturing equipment, information and telecommunication, general industrial machinery,
sapphire substrates, and automotive. The Semiconductor Components segment caters

ceramic packages for crystal and saw devices, ceramic metal oxide semiconductor/charge

coupled device image sensor ceramic packages, large scale integration ceramic packages,
wireless communication device packages, optical communication device packages and
components, and organic multilayer packages. The Applied Ceramic Products segment
handles the residential and commercial use solar power generating systems, solar cells and
modules, cutting tools, micro drills, medical and dental implants, and jewelry and applied
ceramic products. The Electronic Devices segment offers ceramic capacitors, tantalum
capacitors, saw devices, radio frequency modules, electromagnetic interference filters, clock
oscillators, crystal units, ceramic resonators, optical low pass filters, connectors, thermal
print heads, inkjet print heads, amorphous silicon photoreceptor drums, liquid crystal
displays, and touch panel. The Telecommunications Equipment segment markets mobile
phones, and personal handy phone system handsets and base stations. The Information
Equipment segment distributes monochrome and color printers, multifunctional products,
wide format systems, document solutions, application software, and supplies. The Others
segment administers information systems and telecommunication services, engineering
business, management consulting business, epoxy molding compounds for semiconductor
encapsulation, electrical insulators, flexible printed circuit sheet materials, synthetic resin
molded parts, realty development business, and light emitting diode lighting systems. The
company was founded by Kazuo Inamori on April 1, 1959 and is headquartered in Kyoto,

Japan.

Members of Management Board

Goro
Yamaguchi

Hideo
Tanimoto
Hironori Ando
Hiroshi Fure
Koichi Kano
Masaki lida
Norihiko Ina
Shiro
Sakushima

Shoichi Aoki

Takashi Sato

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Goro
Yamaguchi

Atsushi
Aoyama

Hideo
Tanimoto
Hiroshi Fure
Hiroto
Mizobata
John Sarvis
Junichi Jinno
Junko Sunaga
Keiji
Itsukushima
Koichi Kano

Koyano Akiko

Norihiko Ina

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/5


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3249600002-2024-07-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3249600002

KYOCERA CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Robert
Whisler
Shoichi Aoki
Takashi Sato

Yoji Date

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

5/5



	KYOCERA CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for KYOCERA CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



